HIGH "Q" TOROID INDUCTORS - Series MSA2017
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
MSR ELECTRONICS, INCORPORATED Page 76 Rev A               TEL: 561-784-4881
11420 FORTUNE CIRCLE, BANK 1, BOX 3, BLDG I , SUITE 3               FAX: 561-784-4882
WELLINGTON, FLORIDA, USA. 33414         www.msr-electronics.com
FEATURES:
- Dimensions (inches)
- High "Q" for use in Cable TV Set Top
   Receivers.
- Available with different color wires
   usefull for assembly recognition.
-All parts are 100% tested for L min
   and L max verses "Q".  The wires
   are set to L nom position prior to
   shipping.
MSR
Electronics
M S A 2 0 1 7 x B K
Series
Inductance in nH
Packaging
* B: Bulk
Tolerance
* K +/- 10%
Part Number Inductance
Nominal
(nH)
MSA-2017-068-xBK
MSA-2017-087-xBK
MSA-2017-130-xBK
MSA-2017-144-xBK
MSA-2017-174-xBK
MSA-2017-188-xBK
MSA-2017-215-xBK
MSA-2017-240-xBK
MSA-2017-267-xBK
68
87
130
144
174
188
215
240
267
Core Size
0.205 Max
0.800 Max
0.075 Max
0 6 8
Wire Color: R = Red, G = Green, N =  Natural
Inductance
Minimum
(nH)
"Q" @ L min Tested
on HP 4342A
-5/+40% @ 25 MHz
Inductance
Maximum
(nH)
52
66
103
117
142
164
185
210
237
110
135
103
100
104
109
112
118
127
83
108
156
170
205
212
244
269
296
Compliant:  Contact
Factory for Copy of
Test Report
RoHS